

CS No. 126/17
K. P. Rana Vs. DDA

25.04.2017

Present: Sh. Virender, counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Sh. Sushil Shukla, counsel for defendant with
DW-1 in person.

DW-1 has brought certain original record. Copy supplied to
counsel for plaintiff today in the court.

Counsel for plaintiff has submitted that he requires time to go
through the same. Heard and allowed.

Be put up for remaining cross examination of DW-1 on
12.07.2017.

(Sonu Agnihotri)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
25.04.2017