

CS No. 126/16
K. P. Rana Vs. DDA

31.01.2018

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Ms. Promila Kapoor, counsel for defendant.

Adjournment sought by plaintiff on the ground that his counsel is not available today. Adjournment not opposed. Heard and allowed. Be put up for remaining final arguments on **07.03.2018**.

(Sonu Agnihotri)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
31.01.2018