

CS No.126/17
K.P. Rana Vs. DDA

04.06.2018

Ld PO is on half day leave today before lunch.

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Ms. Promila Kapoor, counsel for defendant.

Put up on 06.08.2018 for purpose already fixed.

READER
04.06.2018