

CS No. 126/17
K. P. Rana Vs. DDA

06.08.2018

Present: Sh. Virender Singh, counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Promila Kapoor, counsel for defendant.

Short adjournment sought to file written arguments.

Heard and allowed. Let written arguments be filed positively by parties on **14.08.2018**.

(Sonu Agnihotri)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
06.08.2018