

CS No. 126/17
K P RANA Vs. DDA

01.11.2018

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Ms. Promila Kapoor, counsel for defendant with
Mr. Arvind Kumar, Executive Engineer.

Adjournment sought by plaintiff on the ground that
his counsel is not well. Not opposed. Heard and allowed.

Be put up for remaining final arguments to be
addressed on part of defendant and rebuttal arguments on behalf
of plaintiff on **01.12.2018 at 02:00 PM.**

(Sonu Agnihotri)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
01.11.2018