

CS NO.126/17
K P RANA VS. DDA

19.01.2019

Ld. P.O. is on half day leave.

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Ms. Promila Kapoor, Counsel for defendant.

Put up on **02.03.2019 at 12:30 P.M.** for purpose already fixed.

Ahlmad
19.01.2019