

CS 126/17

02.03.2019

Ld. PO is on half day leave today before lunch.

Present: Sh. Virender Singh, counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.

Ms. Promila Kapoor, counsel for defendant.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 10.05.2019.

READER

02.03.2019