

CS DJ No. 126/17
K.P. Rana v. DDA

10.05.2019

Present: Sh. Virender Singh, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Promila Kapoor, Ld. Counsel for DDA alongwith Sh.
Arvind Kumar, Executive Engineer, ND-4.
Final arguments on behalf of plaintiff heard.

This is more than 10 years old case. File is voluminous.
Hence, be put up for final arguments on behalf of defendant for
31.05.2019 at 2.00 pm.

(Mohinder Virat)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
10.05.2019