

CS No. 126/17
K.P. Rana v. DDA

31.05.2019

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Ms. Promila Kapoor, Ld. Counsel for DDA.

Today case is listed for final arguments. However, an application u/o 18 rule 17 CPC and u/o 19 rule 2 r.w.s. 151 CPC has been moved on behalf of defendant. Copy supplied.

Be put up for reply and arguments on the aforesaid application on 20.07.2019.

(Mohinder Virat)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
31.05.2019