

CS DJ 126/17
K P RANA Vs. DDA

02.12.2021

Present : None for plaintiff.
Sh. Punit Yadav, Ld. Counsel for DDA.

Put up for P.E. on 04.03.2022.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02/South East,
District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi
02.12.2021