

CS DJ 126/17
K P RANA
Vs.
DDA

04.03.2022

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Ms.Promila Kapoor Adv. Ld. Counsel for defendant.
Be awaited.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02 (SE)/District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/04.03.2022

01.20p.m.

Present: Plaintiff in person with counsel Sh.Virender Singh Adv.
Ms.Promila Kapoor Adv. Ld. Counsel for defendant.
PW-1 is further cross examined at length. It is already lunch
time. At request, further cross examination is deferred.
Put up for RPE on **03.06.2022.**

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02 (SE)/District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/04.03.2022

pk