

CS DJ 126/17
K P RANA
Vs.
DDA

03.06.2022

Present: Plaintiff in person.

None for defendant.

Adjourned subject to costs of Rs.1000/- to be paid by the defendant to the plaintiff. One opportunity is given to to defendant.

Put up for PE on **21.09.2022**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts,Saket,
New Delhi/03.06.2022

At this stage, after the matter is taken up, Ms.Promila Kapoor Adv. Ld. Counsel for defendant appears.

Put up on date fixed i.e. **21.09.2022**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts,Saket,
New Delhi/03.06.2022

pk