

CS DJ 126/17
K P RANA
Vs.
DDA

24.01.2023

Present : Sh. Virender Siingh Adv., Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with
PW1.

Ms. Promila Kapoor. Adv., Ld. Counsel for defendant.

PW1 Sh. K.P. Rana is further cross examined. His
remaining cross examination is deferred.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff submits that witness has brought
the record which was sought on the last date.

Put up for further cross examination of PW1 on **12.05.2023**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/24.01.2023

ks