

CS DJ 126/17
K P RANA
Vs.
DDA

09.10.2023

Present : Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Uday Panwar Adv., Ld. Proxy Counsel for defendant.

Adjournment is sought by the plaintiff submitting that his counsel is not available today.

In view of the same, put up for P.E. on **09.02.2024**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/09.10.2023

ks