

CS DJ 126/17
K P RANA
Vs.
DDA

09.02.2024

Present : Sh. Akash Karan Singh Adv., Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with
plaintiff.

Sh. Uday Panwar Adv., Ld. Proxy Counsel for defendant.

Vakalatnama filed by Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Adjournment is sought by Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Adjourned subject to cost of Rs.1,000/- to be deposited by
the plaintiff with DLSA.

It is made clear that no further adjournment shall be granted.

Put up on **04.05.2024 for final arguments.**

(Munish Markan)

ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/09.02.2024

ks