

**CS DJ No.126/2017
K.P. Rana Vs. DDA**

22.01.2025

Present: **None for plaintiff.
None for defendant.**

Since nobody has appeared, therefore, matter is
adjourned for **15.05.2025** for final arguments.

**(Navita Kumari Bagha)
DJ-02 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/22.01.2025 (Sushil)**